1.01 Site survey for tower erection RSS Signals strength measurement  for  approval and 
obtaining approval of the same for radio survey. - RSSI survey for Train borne 
equipment for 36 RKM - Payment will be made after successful acceptance of 
reports by RDSO/SWR officials

1 AU 710904.38

710904.380 INR  Seven Lakh Ten Thousand Nine Hundred & Four  
and Paise Thirty Eight Only

1.02 Carrying out survey by train or by trolley or by foot in the block section to assess 
the radio signal strength and prepared RF audit and RF survey Reports for 
finalization of location of towers. -RSSI survey for Location of Towers for 36 RKM 
-Payment will be made after successful acceptance of reports by RDSO/SWR 
officials

1 AU 1421808.75

1421808.750 INR  Fourteen Lakh Twenty One Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Eight  and Paise Seventy Five Only

1.03
Completion of foundation 
 5.00 Nos 426542.60

2132713.000 INR  Twenty One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Thirteen  Only

1.04
Supply of tower super-structure material 5.00 Nos 426542.60

2132713.000 INR  Twenty One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Thirteen  Only

1.05
Erection of tower with Aviation Lamp 5.00 Nos 426542.60

2132713.000 INR  Twenty One Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Seven 
Hundred & Thirteen  Only

1.06
Completion of fencing, earthing and all other associated tower works. 5.00 Nos 568723.500

2843617.500 INR  Twenty Eight Lakh Forty Three Thousand Six 
Hundred & Seventeen  and Paise Fifty Only

1.07
Submission of post commissioning RSSI 5.00 Nos 284361.80

1421809.000 INR  Fourteen Lakh Twenty One Thousand Eight 
Hundred & Nine  Only

1.08
 Acceptance by RDSO 
 5.00 Nos 142180.90

710904.500 INR  Seven Lakh Ten Thousand Nine Hundred & Four  
and Paise Fifty Only

1.09 Carrying out survey by train in the block section to assess the RF signal strength for 
assessing its quality and carrying out RF audit of station KAVACH. (UNIT TO BE 
READ AS NUMBERS= Per Stationary Kavach Per Quarter ) - RSSI survey for

[...]

Station Kavach for 05 Stations -Payment will be made after successful acceptance 
of reports by RDSO/SWR officials + Warranty support for 3 years from 
commissioning date (Clearing of Vegetation on monthly basis,maintenance of tower 
and quarterly surveys)

12.00 Quarterly 59242.03

710904.360 INR  Seven Lakh Ten Thousand Nine Hundred & Four  
and Paise Thirty Six Only

Total in Figures 14218087.490 INR  One Crore Forty Two Lakh Eighteen Thousand  
&Eighty Seven  and Paise Forty Nine Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select 0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE